
Resources on Palestine 
 
Kairos Palestine “A Moment of Truth: A Word of Faith, Hope and Love from the Heart of Palestinian Suffering”  
https://www.cryforhope.org/media/attachments/2020/06/26/kairos-palestine-document---english.pdf  
 
“A Cry for Hope: A Call to Decisive Action”  https://www.cryforhope.org/media/attachments/2020/06/30/cry-
for-hope-english.pdf  
 
 
Websites: 
 
News 

• Mondoweiss     https://mondoweiss.net/ 
• Foundation for Middle East Peace  https://fmep.org/ 
• Palestine Chronicle    https://www.palestinechronicle.com/ 
• Institute for Middle East Understanding  https://imeu.org/ 
• +972 Magazine     https://www.972mag.com/ 
• The Electronic Intifada    https://electronicintifada.net/ 
• Haaretz (Israeli newspaper)   https://www.haaretz.com/ 
• Palestine Deep Dive    https://www.palestinedeepdive.com/ 
• Middle East Eye     https://www.middleeasteye.net/      
• Middle East Monitor    https://www.middleeastmonitor.com/ 
• Palestine Portal     https://www.palestineportal.org/  

 
 
Organizations (webinars, resources, films) 

• Churches for Middle East Peace   https://cmep.org/     
• US Campaign for Palestinian Rights  https://uscpr.org/  
• Holy Land Trust     https://www.holylandtrust.org/   
• Sabeel      https://sabeel.org/ 
• Friends of Sabeel North America   https://www.fosna.org/      
• Visualizing Palestine    https://www.visualizingpalestine.org/   
• Kairos USA     https://kairosusa.org/   
• Kairos Palestine     https://www.kairospalestine.ps/  
• Cry for Hope     https://www.cryforhope.org/  
• Jewish Voice for Peace    https://www.jewishvoiceforpeace.org/  
• JustVision (Documentaries)   https://justvision.org/   
• Decolonize Palestine    https://decolonizepalestine.com/   
• Peace Now     https://peacenow.org 
• Voices From the Holy Land   https://www.voicesfromtheholyland.org/   

(Monthly Film Screenings and discussion) 
• Boycott, Divestment and Sanctions (BDS)  https://bdsmovement.net/  
• Who Profits: The Israeli Occupation Industry https://www.whoprofits.org/      
• The Israeli Committee Against   http://www.icahd.org/   

Home Demolitions 
• Zochrot: From Nabka to Return   https://www.zochrot.org/welcome/index/en   
• Balfour Project     https://balfourproject.org/   
• Makan UK     https://www.makan.org.uk/   
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• Teach Palestine     https://teachpalestine.org/  
• Ottawa Forum on Israel Palestine   https://www.ottawaforumip.org/  

 
Human Rights Organizations 

• B’Tselem     https://www.btselem.org/   
• Al-Haq      https://www.alhaq.org/  
• Defense for Children-Palestine   https://www.dci-palestine.org/  
• Yesh Din     https://www.yesh-din.org/   
• Gisha      http://gisha.org/en/  
• Assoc. for Civil and Human Rights   https://www.english.acri.org.il/   

In Israel 
• Ir Amim      https://www.ir-amim.org.il/en   
• Mossawa      http://www.mossawa.org/eng/  
• HaMoked     https://hamoked.org/   

 
United Nations websites 

• Committee for the Inalienable Rights  http://www.un/unispal/committee/  
of the Palestinian People (CEIRPP) 

• UN Relief and Works Agency for Palestine  http://www.unrwa.org/   
Refugees in the Near East 

• UN Office for the Coordination of   https://www.ochaopt.org/   
Humanitarian Affairs 

• UN Human Rights Office of the High  www.ohchr.org/en/countries/palestine-our-presence 
Commissioner  

 
Documentaries 

• 5 Broken Cameras (Amazon Prime) 
• Mayor (Amazon Prime) 
• Occupation 101 (Amazon Prime) 
• On the Side of the Road (Vimeo)     
• 1913: Seeds of Conflict (YouTube)   
• The Gatekeepers (YouTube) 
• Al Nakba: The Palestinian Catastrophe (YouTube) 
• Sands of Sorrow (YouTube) 
• Jenin Jenin (Amazon) 
• The Occupation of the American Mind   https://www.occupationmovie.org/       
• Roadmap to Apartheid (Amazon Prime)      
• The Stones Cry Out-Voices of the Palestinian Christians (YouTube) 

 
Films by JustVision (some are available for free others for rent) https://justvision.org/films 

• Boycott (just released) 
• Naila and the Uprising 
• The Wanted 18 
• The Neighbourhood (Especially timely – about Sheik Jarrah) 
• Home Front 
• Budrus 
• Encounter Point  
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Movies (recent) 
• The Present (Netflix/Amazon Prime) 
• 200 Meters (Netflix) 

 
JVP FREE FILM LIBRARY Borrow Films for Free (some listed above) 
https://www.jewishvoiceforpeace.org/wp-content/uploads/2016/11/JVP-Film-LIbrary-2018-.pdf 
 
Books 
The Hundred Years’ War on Palestine   Rashid Khalidi 
Beyond the Two-State Solution    Jonathan Kuttab 
The Ethnic Cleansing of Palestine    Ilan Pappe 
Blood Brothers      Elias Chacour 
Mornings in Jenin     Susan Abulhawa 
Searching for Fatima     Ghada Karmi 
I Am a Palestinian Christian    Rev. Mitri Raheb 
The Lemon Tree: An Arab, A Jew and   Sandy Tolan 
        The Heart of the Middle East 
I Saw Ramallah      Mourid Barghouti 
Faith in the Face of Empire    Rev. Mitri Raheb 
A Land Full of God: Christian Perspectives    Rev. Dr. Mae Elise Cannon, ed 
 Toward the Holy Land 
Palestine Walks      Raja Shehadeh 
Justice Only Justice     Rev. Naim Ateek 
Palestine: Peace Not Apartheid    Jimmy Carter 
Understanding the Palestinian Conflict   Phyllis Bennis 
A Wall in Jerusalem     Mark Braverman 
On Palestine      Noam Chomsky/Ilan Pappe 
The General’s Son     Miko Peled 
 
Publishers to explore for excellent selection of books 
Just World Books     https://justworldbooks.com/ 
Interlink Publishing     https://www.interlinkbooks.com/  
Verso Book      https://www.versobooks.com/  
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